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Local 
Coalition 

Counties 
Included 

YHDP Planning Gant Contact 
Holder 

Youth Action Board 
Facilitator 

Other Key Contacts 

Brown Brown Beth Hudak 
House of Hope Green Bay 
bethh@houseofhopebg.org 
920.215.4515 
 
 

Stefanie Holt 
Strategy 2 Execution, LLC 
(920) 215-4212 

stefanieholtmba@gma
il.com  

 
 

Central Adams, 
Columbia, 
Dodge, 
Juneau, 
Sauk 

Wendy Schneider 
CWCAC 
wendys@cwcac.org 
608.254.8353 ext. 241 
 

Wendy Schneider 
CWCAC 
wendys@cwcac.org 
608.254.8353 ext. 241 
 

 

Coulee Crawford, 
Lacrosse, 
Monroe, 
Vernon 

Shaundel Spivey 
BLACK 
608-860-8363 
sspivey@blacklax.org  

Andrew Rasmussen 
BLACK 
608-738-7329 
arasmussen@blacklax.org  

Kristina Bechtel 
La Crosse County 
kbechtel@lacrossecounty.org  
608.790.2316 

Dairyland 
And 
Chippewa 

Buffalo, 
Eau Claire, 
Jackson, 
Trempeal-
eau 
*Chippewa 

Kelly Christianson 
United Way of the Greater 
Chippewa Valley 
715-834-5043 
kchristianson@uwgcv.org  
 
  

Robin Adams 
Western Dairyland 
Robin.Adams@wdeoc.org  
715.836.7511 x1109  
 
 

Jeanne Semb 
Western Dairyland 
Jeanne.Semb@wdeoc.org  
715.836.7511 x1141 
 

East 
Central 

Marquette, 
Portage, 
Waushara, 
Waupaca 

Diane Sennholz 
North Central CAP 
715-301-1863 
dsennholz@nccapinc.com  

TBD  

Fox Cities Calumet, 
Outagamie, 
Northern 
Winnebago 

Nikki Gerhard 
City of Appleton 
Nikki.Gerhard@Appleton.org  
920.832.6469 
 
Ryne Lodl 
City of Appleton 
ryne.lodl@appleton.org 
920.427.2769 

TBD  

Jefferson Jefferson Amber Duddy  
CACSCW 
608-575-3696 
aduddy@cacscw.org  
 
Meghan Mietchen 
CACSCW 
meghanm@cacscw.org  
608.577.3649 

Mari Ulatowski 
CACSCW 
mariu@cacscw.org 
608.246.4730 x201 

Mari Ulatowski 
CACSCW 
mariu@cacscw.org 
608.246.4730 x201 
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Local 
Coalition 

Counties 
Included 

YHDP Planning Grant Contract 
Holder 

Youth Action Board 
Facilitator 

Other Key Contacts 

Kenosha Kenosha Lisa Haen 
KHDS 
lhaen@khds.org  
262.764.8555 
 
 

Veronica Judon 
KHDS 
vjudon@khds.org 
262.764.8555 

 

North 
Central 

Lincoln, 
Marathon, 
Wood 

Diane Sennholz 
NCCAP 
dsennholz@nccapinc.com  
715.424.2581 
 
  

TBD  

Northeast Florence, 
Marinette, 
Menomine
e, Oconto, 
Shawano 

Erin Evosevich 
Newcap 
ErinEvosevich@newcap.org  
920.844.4621 x1109 
 
Cheryl Detrick 
Newcap 
cheryldetrick@newcap.org 
920.430.1350 

TBD  Nicole Marchand 
Newcap 
920-863-9435 
nicolemarchand@newcap.org  
 

North-
west 

Ashland, 
Bayfield, 
Douglas, 
Iron, Price 

Millie Rounsville 
NWCSA 
mrounsville@northwest-csa.org  
715.392.5127 
 

 

Tanya Nelson 
Human Development Center 
715-395-6428 
Tanya.Nelson@hdchrc.org  

Tatiana Bergum 
Superior Youth Services 
218-341-5565 
Thebergums1@gmail.com 
 
 

NWISH Forest, 
Langlade, 
Oneida, 
Vilas 

Debbie Bushman 
Newcap 
debbiebushman@newcap.org  
920.430.1350 x 1422 
 

TBD Nicole Marchand 
Newcap 
920-863-9435 
nicolemarchand@newcap.org 

Ozaukee Ozaukee Kathleen Fisher 
Family Promise Ozaukee 
kathleenfpoz@gmail.com 
262.268.2723 
 
 

TBD Adam Hurst 
Family Promise Ozaukee 
adamhfpoz@gmail.com  
262.268.2723 

Rock-
Walworth 

Rock, 
Walworth 

Tammy Degarmo 
Project 16:49 
608-314-5501 
tdegarmo@project1649.org  

Maggie Kane 
Project 16:49 
608-751-3553 
americorps@project1649.or
g  
 

Hannah Haakenson 
Project 16:49 
608-314-4199 
hannah@project1649.org  
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Local 
Coalition 

Counties 
Included 

Local Homeless Coalition 
Leaders 

Point-in-Time Lead Coordinated Entry Point of 
Contact 

Rural North Burnett, 
Clark, 
Rusk, 
Sawyer, 
Taylor, 
Washburn 

Duana Bremer 
TSA Burnett 
duana.bremer@usc.salvation
army.org  
715.338.9413 
 
Nancy Kraft 
YHDP Plan and Grant Writer 
715-598-4903 
nancykraft@centurytel.net  

Nancy Kraft 
YHDP Plan and Grant Writer 
715-598-4903 
nancykraft@centurytel.net 

 

Waukesha Waukesha Kathleen Fisher 
Hebron House 
kfisher@hebronhouse.org  

TBD  

West 
Central 
*Not 
including 
Chippewa 

Barron, 
Dunn, 
Pepin, 
Pierce, 
Polk, St. 
Croix 

Duana Bremer 
TSA Burnett 
duana.bremer@usc.salvation
army.org  
715.338.9413 
 
Nancy Kraft 
YHDP Plan and Grant Writer 
715-598-4903 
nancykraft@centurytel.net  

Nancy Kraft 
YHDP Plan and Grant Writer 
715-598-4903 
nancykraft@centurytel.net 

 

Winnebago
-land 

Fond du 
Lac, Green 
Lake, 
Winnebag
o 

Lu Scheer 
ADVOCAP 
luanns@advocap.org  
920.922.7760 
 
Amber Bose 
ADVOCAP 
amberb@advocap.org 
920.922.7760 
 

TBD Stephanie Kaiser 
ADVOCAP 
stephk@advocap.org  
920.420.5348 
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